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Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Jasmine Cooper Derby AC    14:10
  2 Faye Ireland LiverpoolH  A    14:34
  3 Iona Pernthaller Thames Val    14:49
  4 Maisie Relton Bedford &  A    14:57
  5 Daisy Corbett Aldershot  A    15:02
  6 Anya Pigden City Of Po  A    15:06
  7 Olivia Allum West Suffo  A    15:09
  8 Harriet Fox Wells City    15:10
  9 Kayah Wilks Herne Hill  B    15:13
 10 Lucy Olsen Herne Hill  A    15:14
 11 Ella McNiven LiverpoolH  B    15:15
 12 Caitlin Dimmick Vale Royal    15:15
 13 Harriet Emery North Some    15:25
 14 Emily Anders St Albans    15:26
 15 Dyce Helena Cambridge    15:29
 16 Lily Newton Herne Hill  C    15:31
 17 Jasmin Drummond Birchfield    15:32
 18 Nancy Dineen Bristol &    15:33
 19 Hannah Seager Charnwood  A    15:36
 20 Neve Grimes Leicester  A    15:42
 21 Emily Williams Kettering    15:45
 22 Mya Taylor Rotherham    15:50
 23 Lia Radus Shaftesbur  A    15:51
 24 Melissa Adkins Royal Sutt    15:53
 25 A MijovicCouldwell Bromsgrove  A    15:59
 26 Sophie Poole Bracknell  A    16:03

 27 Cheyanne James City Of Po  B    16:12
 28 Katie Burgess Tonbridge  A    16:17
 29 Abigail Johnstone Tonbridge  B    16:22
 30 Ellie Mortimer Stroud & D  A    16:25
 31 Margot Wren Aldershot  B    16:28
 32 Hannah Munro Taunton Ac    16:32
 33 Connie Porter Bedford &  B    16:33
 34 Sandie Pohlman Chiltern H  A    16:36
 35 Josephine Chadwick Shaftesbur  B    16:39
 36 Libby Walshe West Suffo  B    16:39
 37 Olivia Bowen Shaftesbur  C    16:40
 38 Mollie Samuel Newport &    16:44
 39 Katie West Charnwood  B    16:45
 40 Chloe Bubb Leicester  B    16:45
 41 Anna Nicod Bromsgrove  B    16:46
 42 Millie Stewart Holmfirth    16:47
 43 Evie Cyprus Solihull &  A    16:49
 44 Stephanie Poole Bracknell  B    16:53
 45 Natasha Harrison Stockport    16:59
 46 Claudia Pickup Blackheath  A    17:10
 47 Lucy O’Brien Ealing Sou  A    17:16
 48 Mia Billins City Of Po  C    17:22
 49 Skye Forster Coventry G  A    18:10
 50 Ellie Monday Aldershot  C    18:17
 51 Holly Whitcomb Worcester    18:25
 52 Riona Gahan Solihull &  B    18:33

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Josie Czura City Of Po  A    14:03    29:09 +  5
  2 Lucy Miller LiverpoolH  A    14:46    29:20  0
  3 E O’Shaughnessey Herne Hill  A    14:23    29:37 +  7
  4 Elise Thorner Wells City    15:35    30:45 +  4
  5 Lauren Ashurst North Some    15:25    30:50 +  8
  6 Eimear Griffin Herne Hill  B    15:40    30:53 +  3
  7 Madelaine Lloyd Thames Val    16:12    31:01 -  4
  8 Eleanor MacIntosh Cambridge    15:33    31:02 +  7
  9 Katrina Kemp West Suffo  A    15:55    31:04 -  2
 10 Sophie Morton Chiltern H  A    14:33    31:09 + 24
 11 Isobel Leeming Bristol &    15:38    31:11 +  7
 12 Olivia Payne Charnwood  A    15:43    31:19 +  7
 13 Erin Tapley Birchfield    15:50    31:22 +  4
 14 Francesca Johnson Bedford &  A    16:38    31:35 - 10
 15 Emily Lucas LiverpoolH  B    16:20    31:35 -  4
 16 Neve Maddock Vale Royal    16:21    31:36 -  4
 17 Freya Weddell St Albans    16:10    31:36 -  3
 18 Abigail White Aldershot  A    16:42    31:44 - 13
 19 Annabel Johnson Rotherham    16:09    31:59 +  3
 20 Grace Smith Leicester  A    16:29    32:11  0
 21 Flora Keeling Taunton Ac    15:43    32:15 + 11
 22 Ursula Hall Herne Hill  C    16:57    32:28 -  6
 23 Sally Palmer Tonbridge  A    16:14    32:31 +  5
 24 Ellen Humpherston Royal Sutt    16:49    32:42  0
 25 Matilda Cole Bracknell  A    16:39    32:42 +  1
 26 Scarlett Kent Shaftesbur  A    17:03    32:54 -  3
 27 Bo Sansom City Of Po  B    16:51    33:03  0
 28 Mollie Relton Bedford &  B    16:46    33:19 +  5
 29 Amy Tongue Bromsgrove  A    17:25    33:24 -  4
 30 Katie Farndon Charnwood  B    16:46    33:31 +  9
 31 Nicole Bowen Shaftesbur  B    16:57    33:36 +  4

 32 Woolston Anna Bracknell  B    17:05    33:58 + 12
 33 Morganna Alford Stockport    17:00    33:59 + 12
 34 Mary Takwoingi Solihull &  A    17:14    34:03 +  9
 35 Hester Miles Stroud & D  A    17:40    34:05 -  5
 36 Alana Wilson West Suffo  B    17:28    34:07  0
 37 Annie Stone Holmfirth    17:41    34:28 +  5
 38 Jessica O’Hara Tonbridge  B    18:06    34:28 -  9
 39 Gemma Harper Shaftesbur  C    18:04    34:44 -  2
 40 Eleanor Purdue City Of Po  C    17:28    34:50 +  8
 41 Molly Hyde Aldershot  B    18:29    34:57 - 10
 42 Indya Masser Coventry G  A    17:20    35:30 +  7
 43 Rosie Low Leicester  B    18:49    35:34 -  3
 44 Breanne Adams Kettering    20:24    36:09 - 23
 45 Leah Kelly Ealing Sou  A    18:58    36:14 +  2
 46 Thea Bartoszewicz Bromsgrove  B    19:54    36:40 -  5
 47 Grace Webber Aldershot  C    18:47    37:04 +  3
 48 Isobel Jeavons Worcester    18:42    37:07 +  3
 49 Amelia Blakemore Newport &    20:37    37:21 - 11
 50 Jennifer Albutt Solihull &  B    21:46    40:19 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Josie Czura City Of Po  A    14:03
  2 E O’Shaughnessey Herne Hill  A    14:23
  3 Sophie Morton Chiltern H  A    14:33
  4 Lucy Miller LiverpoolH  A    14:46
  5 Lauren Ashurst North Some    15:25
  6 Eleanor MacIntosh Cambridge    15:33
  7 Elise Thorner Wells City    15:35
  8 Isobel Leeming Bristol &    15:38
  9 Eimear Griffin Herne Hill  B    15:40
 10 Olivia Payne Charnwood  A    15:43
 11 Flora Keeling Taunton Ac    15:43
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Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Alex Brown Herne Hill  A    14:16    43:53 +  2
  2 Katie Miller LiverpoolH  A    15:18    44:38  0
  3 Olivia Wiseman City Of Po  A    15:37    44:46 -  2
  4 Charlotte Buckley Thames Val    14:42    45:43 +  3
  5 Elena Sidman Wells City    15:02    45:47 -  1
  6 Olivia Burton North Some    15:16    46:06 -  1
  7 Mia Atkinson Charnwood  A    14:48    46:07 +  5
  8 Rebecca Daniel West Suffo  A    15:09    46:13 +  1
  9 Clarissa Nicholls Herne Hill  B    15:30    46:23 -  3
 10 Sinead Stovell Bedford &  A    15:12    46:47 +  4
 11 Georgina Denham Vale Royal    15:36    47:12 +  5
 12 Niamh Reid-Smith Aldershot  A    15:30    47:14 +  6
 13 Grace Harris Rotherham    15:20    47:19 +  6
 14 Leah Spencer Birchfield    16:00    47:22 -  1
 15 Jessica Cook LiverpoolH  B    15:51    47:26  0
 16 Jessica Laitner St Albans    16:15    47:51 +  1
 17 Robyn Watkins Chiltern H  A    16:55    48:04 -  7
 18 Olivia Crofts Bristol &    16:53    48:04 -  7
 19 Mia Groom Shaftesbur  A    16:21    49:15 +  7
 20 Stephanie Puxty Tonbridge  A    16:51    49:22 +  3
 21 Beth Wilson Cambridge    18:22    49:24 - 13
 22 Maddie Wilton City Of Po  B    16:32    49:35 +  5
 23 Naomi Bruce Bracknell  A    17:02    49:44 +  2
 24 ConnieMay Roper Leicester  A    17:46    49:57 -  4
 25 Olivia Goodwin Herne Hill  C    17:31    49:59 -  3
 26 Lucy Ollerenshaw Royal Sutt    17:27    50:09 -  2
 27 Ellen Bowen Bromsgrove  A    16:54    50:18 +  2

 28 Lidia Kyriacou Shaftesbur  B    17:13    50:49 +  3
 29 Ashleigh Hyde Bedford &  B    17:32    50:51 -  1
 30 Jasmine Stevens Charnwood  B    17:45    51:16  0
 31 Ella Bolton Solihull &  A    18:03    52:06 +  3
 32 Jodie Strettell Aldershot  B    17:29    52:26 +  9
 33 Lauren Keyse Stroud & D  A    18:55    53:00 +  2
 34 Lucy Moore City Of Po  C    18:11    53:01 +  6
 35 Sophia Staab Shaftesbur  C    18:46    53:30 +  4
 36 Alice Shelbourne Holmfirth    19:32    54:00 +  1
 37 Eleanor Moss Bromsgrove  B    17:40    54:20 +  9
 38 Cameron Thomas Ealing Sou  A    19:05    55:19 +  7
 39 Jenifer Robinson Kettering    19:29    55:38 +  5
 40 Charlotte Albutt Worcester    18:53    56:00 +  8
 41 Constance Farmer Leicester  B    20:28    56:02 +  2
 42 Georgia Brenton Aldershot  C    19:38    56:42 +  5
 43 Freya Williams Newport &    19:30    56:51 +  6
 44 Louise Gallagher Solihull &  B    19:48  1:00:07 +  6
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Alex Brown Herne Hill  A    14:16
  2 Charlotte Buckley Thames Val    14:42
  3 Mia Atkinson Charnwood  A    14:48
  4 Elena Sidman Wells City    15:02
  5 Rebecca Daniel West Suffo  A    15:09
  6 Sinead Stovell Bedford &  A    15:12
  7 Olivia Burton North Some    15:16
  8 Katie Miller LiverpoolH  A    15:18
  9 Grace Harris Rotherham    15:20
 10 Niamh Reid-Smith Aldershot  A    15:30
 11 Clarissa Nicholls Herne Hill  B    15:30
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Under 13 Girls  — Team Results — Final

  1 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’    43:53
1 Lucy Olsen (10) 15:14 2 E O’Shaughnessey (3) 14:23
3 Alex Brown (1) 14:16
  2 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    44:38
1 Faye Ireland (2) 14:34 2 Lucy Miller (2) 14:46
3 Katie Miller (2) 15:18
  3 City Of Portsmouth AC  ‘A’    44:46
1 Anya Pigden (6) 15:06 2 Josie Czura (1) 14:03
3 Olivia Wiseman (3) 15:37
  4 Thames Valley Harriers    45:43
1 Iona Pernthaller (3) 14:49 2 Madelaine Lloyd (7) 16:12
3 Charlotte Buckley (4) 14:42
  5 Wells City Harriers    45:47
1 Harriet Fox (8) 15:10 2 Elise Thorner (4) 15:35
3 Elena Sidman (5) 15:02
  6 North Somerset AC    46:06
1 Harriet Emery (13) 15:25 2 Lauren Ashurst (5) 15:25
3 Olivia Burton (6) 15:16
  7 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    46:07
1 Hannah Seager (19) 15:36 2 Olivia Payne (12) 15:43
3 Mia Atkinson (7) 14:48
  8 West Suffolk AC  ‘A’    46:13
1 Olivia Allum (7) 15:09 2 Katrina Kemp (9) 15:55
3 Rebecca Daniel (8) 15:09
  9 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘B’    46:23
1 Kayah Wilks (9) 15:13 2 Eimear Griffin (6) 15:40
3 Clarissa Nicholls (9) 15:30
 10 Bedford & County AC  ‘A’    46:47
1 Maisie Relton (4) 14:57 2 Francesca Johnson(14) 16:38
3 Sinead Stovell (10) 15:12
 11 Vale Royal AC    47:12
1 Caitlin Dimmick (12) 15:15 2 Neve Maddock (16) 16:21
3 Georgina Denham (11) 15:36
 12 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    47:14
1 Daisy Corbett (5) 15:02 2 Abigail White (18) 16:42
3 Niamh Reid-Smith (12) 15:30
 13 Rotherham Harriers & AC    47:19
1 Mya Taylor (22) 15:50 2 Annabel Johnson (19) 16:09
3 Grace Harris (13) 15:20
 14 Birchfield Harriers    47:22
1 Jasmin Drummond (17) 15:32 2 Erin Tapley (13) 15:50
3 Leah Spencer (14) 16:00
 15 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    47:26
1 Ella McNiven (11) 15:15 2 Emily Lucas (15) 16:20
3 Jessica Cook (15) 15:51
 16 St Albans AC    47:51
1 Emily Anders (14) 15:26 2 Freya Weddell (17) 16:10
3 Jessica Laitner (16) 16:15
 17 Chiltern Harriers AC  ‘A’    48:04
1 Sandie Pohlman (34) 16:36 2 Sophie Morton (10) 14:33
3 Robyn Watkins (17) 16:55
 18 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)    48:04
1 Nancy Dineen (18) 15:33 2 Isobel Leeming (11) 15:38
3 Olivia Crofts (18) 16:53
 19 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘A’    49:15
1 Lia Radus (23) 15:51 2 Scarlett Kent (26) 17:03
3 Mia Groom (19) 16:21
 20 Tonbridge AC  ‘A’    49:22
1 Katie Burgess (28) 16:17 2 Sally Palmer (23) 16:14
3 Stephanie Puxty (20) 16:51
 21 Cambridge & Coleridge AC    49:24
1 Dyce Helena (15) 15:29 2 Eleanor MacIntosh (8) 15:33
3 Beth Wilson (21) 18:22
 22 City Of Portsmouth AC  ‘B’    49:35
1 Cheyanne James (27) 16:12 2 Bo Sansom (27) 16:51
3 Maddie Wilton (22) 16:32

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 23 Bracknell AC  ‘A’    49:44
1 Sophie Poole (26) 16:03 2 Matilda Cole (25) 16:39
3 Naomi Bruce (23) 17:02
 24 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘A’    49:57
1 Neve Grimes (20) 15:42 2 Grace Smith (20) 16:29
3 ConnieMay Roper (24) 17:46
 25 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘C’    49:59
1 Lily Newton (16) 15:31 2 Ursula Hall (22) 16:57
3 Olivia Goodwin (25) 17:31
 26 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC    50:09
1 Melissa Adkins (24) 15:53 2 Ellen Humpherston (24) 16:49
3 Lucy Ollerenshaw (26) 17:27
 27 Bromsgrove And Redditch  ‘A’    50:18
1 A MijovicCouldwell (25) 15:59 2 Amy Tongue (29) 17:25
3 Ellen Bowen (27) 16:54
 28 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘B’    50:49
1 Josephine Chadwick(35) 16:39 2 Nicole Bowen (31) 16:57
3 Lidia Kyriacou (28) 17:13
 29 Bedford & County AC  ‘B’    50:51
1 Connie Porter (33) 16:33 2 Mollie Relton (28) 16:46
3 Ashleigh Hyde (29) 17:32
 30 Charnwood A C  ‘B’    51:16
1 Katie West (39) 16:45 2 Katie Farndon (30) 16:46
3 Jasmine Stevens (30) 17:45
 31 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘A’    52:06
1 Evie Cyprus (43) 16:49 2 Mary Takwoingi (34) 17:14
3 Ella Bolton (31) 18:03
 32 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’    52:26
1 Margot Wren (31) 16:28 2 Molly Hyde (41) 18:29
3 Jodie Strettell (32) 17:29
 33 Stroud & District AC  ‘A’    53:00
1 Ellie Mortimer (30) 16:25 2 Hester Miles (35) 17:40
3 Lauren Keyse (33) 18:55
 34 City Of Portsmouth AC  ‘C’    53:01
1 Mia Billins (48) 17:22 2 Eleanor Purdue (40) 17:28
3 Lucy Moore (34) 18:11
 35 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘C’    53:30
1 Olivia Bowen (37) 16:40 2 Gemma Harper (39) 18:04
3 Sophia Staab (35) 18:46
 36 Holmfirth Harriers AC    54:00
1 Millie Stewart (42) 16:47 2 Annie Stone (37) 17:41
3 Alice Shelbourne (36) 19:32
 37 Bromsgrove And Redditch  ‘B’    54:20
1 Anna Nicod (41) 16:46 2 Thea Bartoszewicz (46) 19:54
3 Eleanor Moss (37) 17:40
 38 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC  ‘A’    55:19
1 Lucy O’Brien (47) 17:16 2 Leah Kelly (45) 18:58
3 Cameron Thomas (38) 19:05
 39 Kettering Town Harriers    55:38
1 Emily Williams (21) 15:45 2 Breanne Adams (44) 20:24
3 Jenifer Robinson (39) 19:29
 40 Worcester AC    56:00
1 Holly Whitcomb (51) 18:25 2 Isobel Jeavons (48) 18:42
3 Charlotte Albutt (40) 18:53
 41 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘B’    56:02
1 Chloe Bubb (40) 16:45 2 Rosie Low (43) 18:49
3 Constance Farmer (41) 20:28
 42 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘C’    56:42
1 Ellie Monday (50) 18:17 2 Grace Webber (47) 18:47
3 Georgia Brenton (42) 19:38
 43 Newport & District RC    56:51
1 Mollie Samuel (38) 16:44 2 Amelia Blakemore (49) 20:37
3 Freya Williams (43) 19:30
 44 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘B’  1:00:07
1 Riona Gahan (52) 18:33 2 Jennifer Albutt (50) 21:46
3 Louise Gallagher (44) 19:48
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Incomplete Teams:
Taunton AC

1 Hannah Munro (32) 16:32 2 Flora Keeling (21) 15:43
Bracknell AC  ‘B’

1 Stephanie Poole (44) 16:53 2 Woolston Anna (32) 17:05
Stockport Harriers & AC

1 Natasha Harrison (45) 16:59 2 Morganna Alford (33) 17:00
West Suffolk AC  ‘B’

1 Libby Walshe (36) 16:39 2 Alana Wilson (36) 17:28
Tonbridge AC  ‘B’

1 Abigail Johnstone (29) 16:22 2 Jessica O’Hara (38) 18:06
Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’

1 Skye Forster (49) 18:10 2 Indya Masser (42) 17:20
Derby Athletic Club

1 Jasmine Cooper (1) 14:10
Blackheath And Bromley Harrier  ‘A’

1 Claudia Pickup (46) 17:10

 15 Olivia Allum West Suffo A    15:09
  = Rebecca Daniel West Suffo A    15:09
 17 Harriet Fox Wells City    15:10
 18 Sinead Stovell Bedford & A    15:12
 19 Kayah Wilks Herne Hill B    15:13
 20 Lucy Olsen Herne Hill A    15:14
 21 Ella McNiven LiverpoolH B    15:15
  = Caitlin Dimmick Vale Royal    15:15
 23 Olivia Burton North Some    15:16
 24 Katie Miller LiverpoolH A    15:18
 25 Grace Harris Rotherham    15:20
 26 Harriet Emery North Some    15:25
  = Lauren Ashurst North Some    15:25
 28 Emily Anders St Albans    15:26
 29 Dyce Helena Cambridge    15:29
 30 Niamh Reid-Smith Aldershot A    15:30
  = Clarissa Nicholls Herne Hill B    15:30
 32 Lily Newton Herne Hill C    15:31
 33 Jasmin Drummond Birchfield    15:32
 34 Eleanor MacIntosh Cambridge    15:33
  = Nancy Dineen Bristol &    15:33
 36 Elise Thorner Wells City    15:35
 37 Hannah Seager Charnwood A    15:36
  = Georgina Denham Vale Royal    15:36
 39 Olivia Wiseman City Of Po A    15:37
 40 Isobel Leeming Bristol &    15:38
 41 Eimear Griffin Herne Hill B    15:40
 42 Neve Grimes Leicester A    15:42
 43 Olivia Payne Charnwood A    15:43
  = Flora Keeling Taunton Ac    15:43
 45 Emily Williams Kettering    15:45
 46 Mya Taylor Rotherham    15:50
  = Erin Tapley Birchfield    15:50
 48 Jessica Cook LiverpoolH B    15:51
  = Lia Radus Shaftesbur A    15:51

 50 Melissa Adkins Royal Sutt    15:53
 51 Katrina Kemp West Suffo A    15:55
 52 A MijovicCouldwell Bromsgrove A    15:59
 53 Leah Spencer Birchfield    16:00
 54 Sophie Poole Bracknell A    16:03
 55 Annabel Johnson Rotherham    16:09
 56 Freya Weddell St Albans    16:10
 57 Madelaine Lloyd Thames Val    16:12
  = Cheyanne James City Of Po B    16:12
 59 Sally Palmer Tonbridge A    16:14
 60 Jessica Laitner St Albans    16:15
 61 Katie Burgess Tonbridge A    16:17
 62 Emily Lucas LiverpoolH B    16:20
 63 Neve Maddock Vale Royal    16:21
  = Mia Groom Shaftesbur A    16:21
 65 Abigail Johnstone Tonbridge B    16:22
 66 Ellie Mortimer Stroud & D A    16:25
 67 Margot Wren Aldershot B    16:28
 68 Grace Smith Leicester A    16:29
 69 Maddie Wilton City Of Po B    16:32
  = Hannah Munro Taunton Ac    16:32
 71 Connie Porter Bedford & B    16:33
 72 Sandie Pohlman Chiltern H A    16:36
 73 Francesca Johnson Bedford & A    16:38
 74 Libby Walshe West Suffo B    16:39
  = Josephine ChadwickShaftesbur B    16:39
  = Matilda Cole Bracknell A    16:39
 77 Olivia Bowen Shaftesbur C    16:40
 78 Abigail White Aldershot A    16:42
 79 Mollie Samuel Newport &    16:44
 80 Chloe Bubb Leicester B    16:45
  = Katie West Charnwood B    16:45
 82 Katie Farndon Charnwood B    16:46
  = Mollie Relton Bedford & B    16:46
  = Anna Nicod Bromsgrove B    16:46
 85 Millie Stewart Holmfirth    16:47
 86 Ellen Humpherston Royal Sutt    16:49
  = Evie Cyprus Solihull & A    16:49
 88 Bo Sansom City Of Po B    16:51
  = Stephanie Puxty Tonbridge A    16:51
 90 Stephanie Poole Bracknell B    16:53
  = Olivia Crofts Bristol &    16:53
 92 Ellen Bowen Bromsgrove A    16:54
 93 Robyn Watkins Chiltern H A    16:55
 94 Nicole Bowen Shaftesbur B    16:57
  = Ursula Hall Herne Hill C    16:57
 96 Natasha Harrison Stockport    16:59
 97 Morganna Alford Stockport    17:00
 98 Naomi Bruce Bracknell A    17:02
 99 Scarlett Kent Shaftesbur A    17:03
100 Woolston Anna Bracknell B    17:05
101 Claudia Pickup Blackheath A    17:10
102 Lidia Kyriacou Shaftesbur B    17:13
103 Mary Takwoingi Solihull & A    17:14
104 Lucy O’Brien Ealing Sou A    17:16
105 Indya Masser Coventry G A    17:20
106 Mia Billins City Of Po C    17:22
107 Amy Tongue Bromsgrove A    17:25
108 Lucy Ollerenshaw Royal Sutt    17:27
109 Eleanor Purdue City Of Po C    17:28
  = Alana Wilson West Suffo B    17:28
111 Jodie Strettell Aldershot B    17:29
112 Olivia Goodwin Herne Hill C    17:31
113 Ashleigh Hyde Bedford & B    17:32
114 Hester Miles Stroud & D A    17:40
  = Eleanor Moss Bromsgrove B    17:40
116 Annie Stone Holmfirth    17:41
117 Jasmine Stevens Charnwood B    17:45
118 ConnieMay Roper Leicester A    17:46
119 Ella Bolton Solihull & A    18:03
120 Gemma Harper Shaftesbur C    18:04

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Josie Czura City Of Po A    14:03
  2 Jasmine Cooper Derby AC    14:10
  3 Alex Brown Herne Hill A    14:16
  4 E O’Shaughnessey Herne Hill A    14:23
  5 Sophie Morton Chiltern H A    14:33
  6 Faye Ireland LiverpoolH A    14:34
  7 Charlotte Buckley Thames Val    14:42
  8 Lucy Miller LiverpoolH A    14:46
  9 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A    14:48
 10 Iona Pernthaller Thames Val    14:49
 11 Maisie Relton Bedford & A    14:57
 12 Elena Sidman Wells City    15:02
  = Daisy Corbett Aldershot A    15:02
 14 Anya Pigden City Of Po A    15:06
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121 Jessica O’Hara Tonbridge B    18:06
122 Skye Forster Coventry G A    18:10
123 Lucy Moore City Of Po C    18:11
124 Ellie Monday Aldershot C    18:17
125 Beth Wilson Cambridge    18:22
126 Holly Whitcomb Worcester    18:25
127 Molly Hyde Aldershot B    18:29
128 Riona Gahan Solihull & B    18:33
129 Isobel Jeavons Worcester    18:42
130 Sophia Staab Shaftesbur C    18:46
131 Grace Webber Aldershot C    18:47
132 Rosie Low Leicester B    18:49
133 Charlotte Albutt Worcester    18:53
134 Lauren Keyse Stroud & D A    18:55
135 Leah Kelly Ealing Sou A    18:58
136 Cameron Thomas Ealing Sou A    19:05
137 Jenifer Robinson Kettering    19:29
138 Freya Williams Newport &    19:30
139 Alice Shelbourne Holmfirth    19:32
140 Georgia Brenton Aldershot C    19:38
141 Louise Gallagher Solihull & B    19:48
142 Thea Bartoszewicz Bromsgrove B    19:54
143 Breanne Adams Kettering    20:24
144 Constance Farmer Leicester B    20:28
145 Amelia Blakemore Newport &    20:37
146 Jennifer Albutt Solihull & B    21:46


